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Wiper Blades - Expanded Coverage

New Applications - Chinese Vehicles

We are pleased to announce the extension of 
our wiper blade application coverage to include 
the latest Chinese and Electric Vehicles recently 
added to the European car parc. With the rapid 
growth of EVs from Chinese brands such as 
BYD, NIO, and POLESTAR, we now offer 
optimized DENSO wiper blade references 
specifically adapted to these models.

Make Model Model Year

BYD
LIFAN
LYNK & CO
MG
CHERY
POLESTAR
GREAT WALL

TANG
X50
01
MG 3, HS
TIGGO 5, 5x, 7m, 7Plus 
POLESTAR 1     
HOVER H6, HOVER M4

2018-
2014-
2017-
2011-
2013-
2018-
2011-

These newly added applications will ensure improved visibility and 
premium wiping performance for modern windshields, including 
panoramic and aerodynamic glass profiles used in EVs.
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Benefits of DENSO Wiper Blades for These Applications

Special Focus: Electric Chinese Cars

- OE Technology and Quality: Guarantees excellent, reliable wiping performance thanks to premoum materials 
and OEM standards
- Silent Operation: Enhanced rubber formulation for smooth wiping
- Model-Specific Fittings: No adaptors needed - direct-fit for each vehicle 
- High Car Parc Relevance: Especially in Western & Central Europe

For full reference list of part numbers per vehicle, please consult the updated DENSO E-catalogue 
or contact your local representative.

Make Model
BYD DOLPHIN
BYD SEA LION 07
BYD SEAL
MG MG 4 (EH32)
NIO ET7

POLESTAR 2 (534)
SERES 3
POLESTAR


